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  for	
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  (City,	
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  Name Company	
  Contact:	
  	
  Phone Email:

AA	
  fire	
  sprinkler sprinklers 3950	
  campground	
  road aa	
  fire	
  sprinkler2 502774-­‐2219 aasprink@aol.com

ABTECH	
  Electrical	
  Service Electrical P.O.	
  Box	
  746,	
  Jeffersonville,	
  In.	
  	
  47131 Kent	
  Abell 812	
  284	
  2359 kent@abtechelectric.com

Acoustical	
  Audio	
  Designs audio/video	
  systems 2008	
  Coopers	
  lane Daniel	
  Chamberlain 812-­‐282-­‐7522 dchamberlain@acousticalaudio.com

Advanced	
  Architectural	
  Products Continuous	
  Insulation	
  Wall	
  Cladding	
  Support	
  System959	
  Industrial	
  Dr.,	
  Allegan,	
  MI	
  49010 Josh	
  Canan 269-­‐355-­‐3302 josh.c@greengirt.com

Air	
  Mechanical	
  Sales GRDs	
  and	
  Fans 8007	
  Vine	
  Crest	
  Ave,	
  Suite	
  4,	
  Louisville	
  KY	
  40222 John	
  Frank 502-­‐473-­‐0100 john@airmechsales.com

alumitect ACM 7941	
  Salem	
  Rd	
  	
  Salem,	
  MI	
  48175 Marc	
  Montblanc 470-­‐259-­‐2177 marc.montblanc@alumitect.com

AML General 2916	
  Campion	
  Rd	
  Floyds	
  Knobs	
  IN	
  47119 Pat	
  Mueller 812-­‐923-­‐9895 pmueller@amlinc.net

Architectural	
  Construction	
  ProductsRoofing Fishers,	
  IN	
  46038 Michael	
  Zunk 3176039072 mzunk@theacpteam.com

Arnold	
  Masonry Masonry 1319	
  Rueben Greg	
  Arnold 812-­‐719-­‐2207 Arnold.masonry.greg@gmail.com

B.	
  D.	
  Buzek	
  &	
  Associates,	
  LLC Openings	
  &	
  Speicalties P.O.	
  Box	
  162 Brian	
  Buzek 317-­‐507-­‐5746 bdbuzek@aol.com

Batteries	
  Plus	
  Bulbs lighting	
  fixtures,	
  Bulbs	
  &	
  Batteries1305	
  Veterans	
  Pkwy	
  Clarksville,	
  IIN	
  47130 Michael	
  Belle 502-­‐689-­‐6582 mbelle@batteriesplus.net

Builders	
  Exchange Planroom 2300	
  Meadow	
  Drive	
  Louisville	
  KY	
  40218 Ashlan	
  Briggs 502-­‐459-­‐9800 abriggs@bxkentucky.com

Builders	
  Exchange Plan	
  Room 2300	
  Meadow	
  Dr. Treva	
  Masters 502-­‐459-­‐9800 tmasters@bxkentucky.com

BX	
  Indiana	
  Construction	
  League Planroom 1028	
  Shelby	
  Street Josh	
  Paskoff 3176021302 projects@buildingex.com

BX	
  Indiana	
  Construction	
  League Planroom 1028	
  Shelby	
  Street Andrew	
  Jennings 3176021302 projects@buildingex.com

CanAm	
  Steel	
  Buildings Metal	
  Building	
  ManufacturerPO	
  Box	
  746509 Colin	
  Ross 3039533250 colin_ross@canamsteelbuildings.com

Ceco	
  Building	
  Systems Metal	
  Building Ceco	
  Building	
  Systems	
  	
  Columbus,	
  MS.	
  39703 Ervin	
  Farmer 859-­‐236-­‐2045 ervin.farmer@cecobuildings.net

Chapman	
  HVAC Mechnical 1209	
  Truman	
  Park	
  Dr. Jackie	
  Bock 502-­‐245-­‐9240 jackie@chapmanengineering.net

Chief	
  Buildings PEMB 89	
  Gettysburg Ron	
  Byrd 317-­‐201-­‐9841 ron.byrd@chiefind.com

Churchill	
  McGee General	
  Contractor 13050	
  Eastgate	
  Parkway,	
  Louisville,	
  KY,	
  40223 Jamison	
  Large 859-­‐389-­‐6976 jlarge@churchillmcgee.com

Circle	
  R	
  Mechanical	
  Contractors,	
  Inc.Plumbing/HVAC 4011	
  N.	
  150	
  W.,	
  Columbus,	
  Indiana	
  47201 Sandy	
  Reitman 812-­‐375-­‐1543 sandy@circlermech.com

Clark	
  County	
  Auto	
  Auction Owner 1611	
  Hwy	
  62,	
  Jeffersonville,	
  IN	
  	
  47130	
   Matt	
  Fetter 812-­‐920-­‐1171 matt@clarkcountyaa.com

Climatec HVAC 2711	
  Holloway	
  Road,Louisville,	
  KY	
  40299 Chad	
  Balmer 502-­‐261-­‐1833 cbalmer@climatecllc.com

Comko	
  Termite	
  Pest	
  Control,	
  LLC Div	
  2,	
  Div	
  3,	
  Div	
  17,	
  Div	
  31PO	
  Box	
  532538,	
  Indianapolis,	
  IN	
  46253-­‐2538 Mike	
  Taylor 317-­‐298-­‐9404 comko@comkotermite.com

Construction	
  Market	
  Data	
  (CMD) Planroom 30	
  Technology	
  Parkway	
  South,	
  S Steve	
  Sierra 630-­‐288-­‐7996 steven.sierra@cmdgroup.com

David	
  J	
  Stinson	
  &	
  Associates,	
  Inc. General P.O.	
  Box	
  1359 David	
  Stinson 8122887878 davidjstinsonassociatesinc@gmail.com

Dennis	
  Ott	
  and	
  Company General	
  Contractor 2515	
  Lincoln	
  Drive	
  Clarksville,	
  IN	
  47131 Julian	
  King 812-­‐948-­‐0500 jlking@dennisottcompany.com

Dodge	
  Data Plan	
  Room 603	
  Teton	
  Trail	
  Indianapolis,	
  IN	
  46217 George	
  Maude 317/341-­‐2398 george.maude@construction.com

Dodge	
  Reports Planroom 7265	
  Kennwood	
  Rd Davina	
  Jacobs 5028822808 davina.jacobs@construction.com

Don	
  Meredith	
  Reprographics Printing 2434A	
  Crittenden	
  Drive	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  	
  40217 KHA	
  Provided	
  digital	
  Prints	
   502.636.0155 donm@donmeredith.com

DORMA Automatic	
  Doors 6104B	
  Hitt	
  Rd,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40241 Adam	
  Kern 502-­‐664-­‐5520	
  cell adam.kern@dorma.com

Executive	
  Elevator Elevators 2430	
  Bowman	
  Ave Brian	
  Irvin 5026361993 briani@exelevator.com

F.W.	
  Owens	
  Company	
  Inc. General	
  Contractor 4800	
  Poplar	
  Place	
  Dr.	
  Suite	
  200	
  Louisville	
  KY	
  40213 Mark	
  Heckman 502-­‐637-­‐4225 mheckman@fwowens.com

Flynn	
  Brothers	
  Contracting Sitework 1213	
  Outer	
  Loop Jason	
  Rice 502-­‐364-­‐9100 jcrice@flynnbrothers.com

Fox	
  Enterprise	
  Services Division	
  7 7630	
  Freedom	
  Avenue	
  Canton,	
  OH	
  44720 Danael	
  Volpe 330-­‐497-­‐5200 dani@foxenterpriseservices.com

Future	
  Fence	
  Company fence 23450	
  Regency	
  Park	
  Dr Jason	
  Gautz 586-­‐755-­‐0900 fencer@futurefencecompany.com

Georgia	
  Direct Flooring 6330	
  corporate	
  drive	
  Indpls.	
  In.	
  46278 Mike	
  Pendley 317-­‐441-­‐7869 mike@georgiadirect.biz

Glass	
  and	
  Glazing	
  Concepts Glass	
  and	
  Glazing 1340	
  Belmar	
  Dr	
  Louisville,	
  KY.	
  40213 Paul	
  Stratford 812-­‐670-­‐6381 pstratford@glassandglazingconcepts.com

Grant	
  Line	
  Nursery Landscape 2223	
  Grant	
  Line	
  Road Damian	
  Stumler 8129455676 dstumler@grantlinegarden.com

H&H	
  Metal	
  Products,	
  Inc. Division	
  7 Charlestown,	
  IN	
  47111 Mitch	
  Voyles 812-­‐256-­‐0444 mitchv@hhmetalproducts.com

Harrell-­‐Fish	
  Inc. Mechanical Bloomington	
  IN	
  47404 Lisa	
  Vandeventer 812-­‐339-­‐2579 lvand@harrell-­‐fish.com

Harshaw	
  Trane Mechanical 12700	
  Plantside	
  Dr.	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40299 Carrie	
  Galloway 502-­‐499-­‐7000 cagalloway@trane.com

Holland	
  Roofing Roofing 7450	
  Industrial	
  Rd. Matt 859-­‐525-­‐0887 matt.fedders@hollandroofing.com

HSE	
  Contractors CPM	
  Scheduling 1067	
  Market	
  Street,	
  Suite	
  1028	
  San	
  Francisco,	
  CA	
  94103 Alex	
  Parker (415)	
  839-­‐9210 alex@hsecontractors.com

Huntingburg	
  Machine	
  Works Plumbing/Mechanical309	
  N.	
  Main	
  St John	
  Gasser 812-­‐661-­‐7695 johng@huntingburgmachineworks.com

Ideal	
  Construction	
  and	
  Supply	
  LLC concrete 1506	
  Crums	
  Lane	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40216 Lanier	
  Hobbs 8124065568 lanier@idealconstr.com

Innovative	
  Mechanical	
  Solutions,	
  Inc.Division	
  23 160	
  W.	
  Carmel	
  Drive,	
  Suite	
  248,	
  Carmel,	
  Indiana	
  46032 Kim	
  K.	
  Finn 317-­‐706-­‐1500 kfinn@imechanical.com

ISqft Plan	
  Room 4500	
  Lake	
  Forest	
  Dr.	
  Suite	
  502 Morgan	
  Stinson 08003642059 projects@isqft.com

JL	
  Shireman,	
  Inc General 3081	
  progress	
  blvd.	
  	
  Corydon,IN Mark	
  Shireman 812-­‐738-­‐8291 markshireman@jlshireman.com

JL	
  Walter	
  &	
  Associates Steel/PEMB 1211	
  Roosevelt	
  Ave Ryan	
  Braun (317)524-­‐3598 estimating@jlwalt.com

Kaufer	
  Construction,	
  Inc Framing,	
  Drywall,	
  Insulation,	
  EIFS1419	
  Smyser	
  Avenue	
  Clarksville,	
  In	
  47129 Mark	
  Kaufer 5027279712 mkauferkci@att.net

Kentuckiana	
  Comfort	
  Center HVAC	
  &	
  Plumbing 2716	
  Grassland	
  Dr,Louisville,	
  KY	
  4029*9 Ron	
  Dean 502-­‐491-­‐9880 rdean@kycomfort.com

Kentuckiana	
  Communications	
  IncorporatedLow	
  Voltage 131	
  E	
  Court	
  Ave.	
  	
  Suite	
  LL-­‐5 John	
  Crawford (812)	
  725-­‐0267 jcrawford.kci@gmail.com

Kentucky	
  Mirror	
  &	
  Plate	
  Glass Glass	
  &	
  Glazing 822	
  W.	
  Main	
  St.	
  	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40202 Dave	
  Spielebrg 502-­‐583-­‐5541 dspielberg@kymirror.com

KNEW	
  Solutions Skylights 927	
  Canterbury	
  Dr. Joe	
  Schmidt 812-­‐204-­‐9511 knewsolutionsllc@gmail.com

Koch	
  Mechanical	
  Inc Plumbing	
  and	
  HVAC PO	
  Box	
  309,	
  2940	
  N.	
  4th	
  Street Keith	
  Rogers 812-­‐346-­‐1624 keithr@daveomara.com

Kovert	
  Hawkins	
  Architects Architect 630	
  Walnut	
  Street,	
  	
  Jeffersonville,	
  IN	
  	
  47130 Brendan	
  Brown 812.282.9554 brendan.brown@koverthawkins.com

Kovert	
  Hawkins	
  Architects Architect 630	
  Walnut	
  St.,	
  Jeffersonville,	
  IN	
  47130 Amanda	
  Hunsucker 812-­‐913-­‐4613 amanda.hunsucker@koverthawkins.com

L	
  Thorn	
  Co. Masonry 6000	
  Grant	
  Line	
  Rd.	
  New	
  Albany,	
  IN Todd	
  Rush 502-­‐552-­‐7011 trush@lthorn.com

Laminators	
  Inc. Composite	
  Metals	
  Panels3255	
  Penn	
  Street Brian	
  Wasser 215-­‐725-­‐8107	
  	
  ex.261 keith.gerhart@laminatorsinc.com

Laminators,	
  Inc. ACM	
  panels 3255	
  Penn	
  Street,	
  Hatfield,	
  PA	
  19440 Scott	
  Thompson 800-­‐523-­‐2347 Scott.Thompson@LaminatorsInc.com

Leedco	
  Interiors Metal	
  studs,	
  drywall,	
  acoustical	
  ceilings342	
  Lennox	
  Ave,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40209 Kelly	
  Nuss 502.634.8052 knuss@leedcointerior.com

MAC	
  CONSTRUCTION	
  &	
  EXCAVATING,	
  INC.PRIME 1908	
  UNRUH	
  COURT BRYAN	
  WINSLOW 812-­‐941-­‐7895 aprilg@macconstruction.com

Marr	
  Company Sealants 833	
  Pearl	
  Street,	
  New	
  Albany	
  Indiana	
  47150 Donetta	
  Swift 502-­‐635-­‐2380 jlw.kaw@twc.com

Neptune	
  Construction Waterproofing Indianapolis,	
  IN	
  46239 Nick	
  Jacobs 317-­‐353-­‐3123 Nick@neptuneconstructioninc.com

Nichols	
  Electric	
  Supply Electrical 7450	
  Marco	
  Dr Kevin 812-­‐492-­‐1600 kevinnaas@nicholselectric.org

Norton	
  &	
  Associates	
  Plumbing Plumbing 4232	
  Reas	
  Lane Jack	
  Norton 812-­‐948-­‐8828 info@nortonassociatesplumbing.com

Nucor	
  Building	
  Sytems PEMB 305	
  Industrial	
  Parkway	
  waterloo,	
  IN Jim	
  Junker 317-­‐407-­‐2612 junker@nbsin.com

Otis	
  Elevator	
  Company elevators 1901	
  Production	
  Drive,	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  40299 Mike	
  Wishnevski 502-­‐491-­‐3636	
  ext	
  13 mike.wishnevski@otis.com

Overhead	
  Door	
  Company	
  of	
  Greater	
  CincinnatiSectional	
  Doors,	
  Security	
  grills,	
  Car	
  Wash	
  Doos	
  9345	
  Princeton	
  Glendale	
  Road	
  Hamilton,	
  OH	
  45011 Edward	
  Gelfgot 513-­‐383-­‐2133 egelfgot@installed.net

Palmer	
  Roofing Roofing 1080	
  Jean	
  Dr	
  Jeffersonville,In	
  47130 Billy	
  Palmer 8122834800 bpalmer@palmerroofing.com

Perry	
  Acoustics,	
  Inc. General 701	
  E.	
  Bridge	
  Street,	
  Mooresville,	
  IN	
  	
  46158 John	
  McQueen 317-­‐831-­‐3454 jmcqueen@perryacoustics.com

Prodigy	
  Construction	
  Corp. General	
  Contractor 11106	
  Decimal	
  Drive Scott	
  Hammer 502-­‐526-­‐6098 shammer@prodigy-­‐construction.com

RAM,	
  Inc. ACM 25415	
  St	
  Rd	
  19	
  Arcadia,	
  IN	
  46030 John	
  Flaherty 317-­‐445-­‐2467 j.flaherty@ramindiana.com

RAN	
  Sales	
  Associates Roofing	
  Edge	
  metal 9419	
  Magnolia	
  Ridge	
  Dr.	
  Ste.	
  103 Roger	
  A.Nealis 502-­‐231-­‐4978 ransales@bellsouth.net

RG	
  Mechanical Mechanical 600	
  East	
  6th	
  Street	
  Suite	
  C	
  P	
  O	
  Box	
  173 Matt	
  Gasser 812-­‐683-­‐0675 matt@rgmechanical.net

Richardson	
  Contracting Concrete PO	
  Box	
  2244 Doug	
  Curry 5026390602 doug@rci-­‐1.com

Royalton	
  Architectural	
  Fabrication ACM	
  Panels North	
  Royalton,	
  Ohio	
  44133 Janet	
  Rhodes (440)582-­‐0400 rafpanels@aol.com

Security	
  Pros Physical	
  Security 14912	
  Railroad	
  Street,	
  Memphis,	
  IN	
  47143 Rebekah	
  Markoski 5027411858 Rebekah@SecurityPros-­‐USA.com

Sentry	
  Steel Steel 4531	
  Knopp	
  Ave.	
  Louisville,	
  KY.	
  40213 Steve	
  Ruxer (502)	
  361-­‐5445 steve@sentrysteelinc.com

Sexton	
  Bay	
  Insulation Thermal 4022	
  Produce	
  Road Marty	
  Burden 502-­‐724-­‐4084 mburden@bayinsulation.com

Shaffner	
  Heaney	
  Associates,	
  Inc. ACM	
  Panels	
  &	
  Translucent	
  Panel	
  Skylights2620	
  Gleeson	
  Lane,	
  Suite	
  B Stacy	
  Helms 502-­‐297-­‐0019 shelms@shaffnerheaney.com

Southern	
  Metal	
  Products Structural	
  Steel PO	
  Box	
  35245 Jeff	
  Clark 5029663179 jeff@southernmetals.net

Sprigler	
  Door	
  Service	
  Inc. Overhead	
  Doors 4125	
  Earnings	
  Way Robert	
  Sprigler 8129459770 spriglerdoor@att.net

Teton	
  Corporation General	
  Contractor 3638	
  N.	
  St.	
  Rd.	
  7,	
  Madison,	
  IN	
  47250 Timothy	
  B.	
  Breeding 812-­‐273-­‐2045 tim@tetoncorporation.com

The	
  Atlas	
  Companies Doors 5101	
  Commerce	
  Crossings	
  Drive	
  Louisville,	
  KY	
  	
  40229 Jonathan	
  Keith 502-­‐779-­‐2100 jennifer.gnerlich@atlas-­‐co.com

THE	
  FLOORING	
  GALLERY FLOORING 305	
  E	
  CLIFTY	
  DR	
  MADISON	
  IN	
  47250 KENNY	
  HILL 1812-­‐273-­‐4666 kennyh@tfgusa.net

Total	
  Electrical	
  Estimating Electrical 133	
  SW	
  2nd	
  Ave,	
  Suite	
  300 Louis 5037196272 louis@totalestimating.com

Traud	
  Electric electrical Louisville	
  Ky	
  40219 Jim	
  Ruddell (502)523-­‐3427 jim.ruddell@traud-­‐electric.com

United	
  Structures	
  of	
  America PEMB 1912	
  Buschong	
  Drive	
  Houston	
  TX Kim	
  Sigler 419.305.6738 kim.sigler@usabldg.com

vankleef	
  heating	
  &	
  ac	
  inc havc 2032	
  hamburg	
  pike,	
  jeffersonville werner	
  vankleef 812-­‐280-­‐0510 vankleefhvac@frontier.com

Venture	
  One	
  Construction General 3883	
  Virginia	
  Ave Greg	
  Albanese 513-­‐527-­‐4055 bidding@v1cinc.com

VP	
  Buildings PEMB 3206	
  Birch	
  canyon	
  Drive Troy	
  Smith 3175698802 tsmith2@vp.com

Walnut	
  Ridge	
  Landscape	
  and	
  DesignLandscape 2108	
  hamburg	
  pike Brian	
  Julius 812-­‐288-­‐6691 bjulius@walnutridge.com

Weyer	
  Electric,	
  Inc. Electrical Ferdinand,	
  IN	
  	
  47532 Fred	
  Weyer 812-­‐367-­‐1650 amber@weyerelectric.com

Wood	
  TEK,	
  Inc Casework 5310	
  Foundation	
  Blvd.	
  New	
  Albany	
  IN	
  	
  47150 Tim	
  Kessans 8129490949 caseworksforyou@aol.com

Woodbine	
  Construction General	
  Contractor 425	
  Woodbine	
  Street John	
  Walsh 502-­‐634-­‐2009 jwalsh@woodbineconstruction.com

Zamec	
  Services,	
  Inc. Division	
  10 308	
  Evergreen	
  Rd.	
  #220 David	
  Wagner 502-­‐245-­‐6416 dcw53@hotmail.com

Zen	
  Reprographics Printing Louisville,	
  KY,40203 Ron 502.587.1951 ron@zenrepro.com


